
Embankment Summer Market is back Friday 15th July 
12pm - 7pm, Saturday 16th and Sunday 17th July 11am - 6pm.

There will be a continuous programme of entertainment 
hosted by Mike Sofo.

•	Ab and the Underclass
•	Ashleigh Ashley
•	Basheba
•	Bethan and the Morgans
•	Caldicot School Choir 

and Band
•	Canvas Wall
•	Charlene
•	Cloudy Galvez
•	Corey Fox-Fardell
•	Dan Raza
•	Echotape
•	Hattie Briggs
•	Infecta
•	Jarell
•	Joe Garvey
•	Joe Jury
•	Kaity Rae
•	Kate Thomas
•	Katie Kittermaster
•	Kyla Stroud
•	Linah
•	Luciee Marie Closier
•	Maud Waret

•	Morrissey & Marshall
•	Mullally
•	Nick Aslam
•	OH!KAY
•	Pryme Kingz
•	Roxanne de Bastion
•	Selena Seballo
•	Sharlette
•	Swing Out & Shimmy
•	The Roscoes
•	The Summertides
•	Van Susans
•	Veludo Planes

FEATURING:

EMBANKMENT SUMMER 
MARKET IS BACK! 

THE CONNECTION AT  
ST MARTINS-IN-THE-FIELDS
It has a vision to end street homelessness through 
programmes of prevention, intervention and 
reintegration, giving all vulnerable people in crisis 
the opportunity to access help. Look out for The 
Connections stall and give generously please to those 
collecting. 
CONGREGATION-AT-STMARTINS.ORG.UK

BELLA ITALIA 
Head over to the Bella Italia cart to create your own 
ice cream sundaes with our range of delicious Italian 
Gelato and loads of yummy toppings to choose from!
WWW.BELLAITALIA.CO.UK

LINGER FOR LAWN GAMES 
In between shopping, eating, drinking and watching the 
entertainment on stage why don’t you linger for lawn 
games: croquet and giant jenga for the young at heart.

THE NORTHBANK BID 
The Northbank encompasses everything that makes 
London a global city: great architecture, culture, and 
hospitality, with a strong commercial heart. A hub of 
activity with iconic landmarks like Trafalgar Square, The 
Savoy and Somerset House, amid award-winning parks, 
river views and unexpected treasures waiting to be 
discovered. 
WWW.THENORTHBANK.LONDON/THE-NORTHBANK-BID

Friday 15th July 2016 12pm - 7pm 
Saturday 16th July 2016 11am - 6pm
Sunday 17th July 2016 11am - 6pm

Victoria Embankment Gardens, next to Embankment Tube Station WC2N 6PB

FREE ENTRANCE
www.cityshowcase.co.uk       www.cityshowcasemarkets.com

EMBANKMENT SUMMER MARKET 
Three days of fabulous designers, food, music and lawn games

ENTRANCE 
LOCATIONS

MARKETS



FRIDAY 15TH JULY  12pm-7pm

BAR / FOOD / PRODUCE MARKET 
 
arancina	 www.arancina.co.uk
Backstreet Diner	 www.thebackstdiner.com
Bella Italia	 www.bellaitalia.co.uk
Capsicana	 www.capsicana.co.uk
Churros Garcia	 www.churrosgarcia.co.uk
Cranes	 www.drinkcranes.co.uk
Giraffe & Hobbit	 www.giraffeandhobbit.co.uk
Holy Lama Naturals	 www.holylama.co.uk
Lillibets Larder	 www.lillibetslarder.com 
Newdlez	 www.newdlez.com	
Nonya Secrets 	 www.nonyasecrets.com
Now Now	 www.nownowfood.co.uk
Nutural World	 www.nuturalworld.com
Quirky Bars	 www.quirkybars.co.uk
Shredded Meat Co.	 www.shreddedmeatco.com
tea people	 www.teapeople.co.uk
The Flavoured Shortbread Bakery	 www.theflavouredshortbreadbakery.com 
The Roasting Party	 www.theroastingparty.co.uk
The Somerset Ploughmen	 www.thesomersetploughmen.co.uk
The Urban German		  The Urban German
Wholesome Bakes	 www.wholesomebakes.co.uk

DESIGNERS CENTRAL PARADE 

3d pop up cards	 www.orgamiccards.co.uk 
Amadoria	 www.amadoria.com
Apamate Scents		   @apamatescents
Dotty Dungarees	 www.dottydungarees.com 
El&So	 www.elandso.com
Quirk London	 www.folksy.com/shops/QuirkLondon
Sugar and Style	 www.sugarandstyle.co.uk
Supreme Elements	 www.supremeelements.london
The Connection at St Martin’s	 www.connection-at-stmartins.org.uk

DESIGNERS NORTH PARADE 

at sarah’s	 www.atsarahs.com 
Blow Ties	 www.blowties.com
DinkiBelle	 www.dinkibelle.co.uk
Edy & Bridge	 www.edyandbridge.com
FABLOU	 www.fablou.com
Jollie Goods	 www.jolliegoods.com
Lizzy Chambers	 www.LizzyChambers.com
Loel & Co.	 www.loel.co.uk
milliemanu	 www.milliemanu.com
MiniPrint Vintage	 www.miniprintvintage.com
Nina Baker		   @ninabakerfashion
Savon Stories	 www.savonstories.com
Sloane Home	 www.sloanehome.co.uk

SATURDAY 16TH JULY  11am-6pm

DESIGNERS CENTRAL PARADE 

Aah Kid	 www.aahkid.com 
at sarah’s	 www.atsarahs.com 
Basil & Ford	 www.basilandford.com 
Blow Ties	 www.blowties.com 
By Law	 www.bylawlondon.com
Charleylou Designs		  @charleyloudesigns
GLB Graphics	 www.glbgraphics.co.uk 
Hannah Kokoschka	 www.hannahkokoschka.com
Hashtag House	 www.hashtaghouse.co.uk 
IRIS	 www.irisandals.com
Madalyn and Rose	 www.madalynandrose.co.uk
Me & Zena	 www.meandzena.com
MiniPrint Vintage	 www.miniprintvintage.com
Nina Baker		  @ninabakerfashion
Sloane Home	 www.sloanehome.co.uk 

 
DESIGNERS NORTH PARADE 

Amadoria	 www.amadoria.com 
Anna Wiscombe	 www.annawiscombe.com 
Dotty Dungarees	 www.dottydungarees.com 
Drawn Together Art 	 www.drawntogetherartcollective.com
Floppy Toast	 www.floppytoast.com
Iris & Bee	 www.irisandbee.co.uk 
Jen’s Folded Books on the Bay		  @jensfoldedbooksonthebay
Jollie Goods	 www.jolliegoods.com
Kate Moby	 www.katemoby.com
Lazy Lizards	 www.lazylizards.co.uk
Leaping Lizards	 www.leaping-lizards.co.uk
LucyLovesThis	 www.lucylovesthis.co.uk
Luke Adam Hawker	 www.lukeadamhawker.com
Promises Promises	 www.promises-promises.co.uk
Quirk London	 www.folksy.com/shops/QuirkLondon
Riddell Doodles	 www.riddelldoodles.net  
ROAM	 www.studioroam.co.uk
Roelofs & Rubens	 www.roelofsrubens.co.uk
Ros Shiers	 www.ros-shiers.com
SAHEL	 www.saheldesign.com
Sapelle	 www.sapelle.com
Sugar and Style	 www.sugarandstyle.co.uk
That Charming Shop	 www.thatcharmingshop.com
The Connection at St Martin’s	 www.connection-at-stmartins.org.uk
The New English	 www.thenewenglish.co.uk
Timea Sido Contemporary Ceramics	 www.timeasido.co.uk
Wow Jewellery	 www.wowjewelleryuk.com

BAR / FOOD / PRODUCE MARKET 

arancina	 www.arancina.co.uk 
Backstreet Diner	 www.thebackstdiner.com 
Bella Italia	 www.bellaitalia.co.uk 
Capsicana	 www.capsicana.co.uk 
Churros Garcia	 www.churrosgarcia.co.uk 
Cranes	 www.drinkcranes.co.uk
Giraffe & Hobbit	 www.giraffeandhobbit.co.uk
Harry’s Chocolate Emporium	 www.harrysemporium.co.uk
Holy Lama Naturals	 www.holylama.co.uk
Lillibets Larder	 www.lillibetslarder.com
Newdlez	 www.newdlez.com
Nonya Secrets	 www.nonyasecrets.com
Now Now	 www.nownowfood.co.uk
Nutural World	 www.nuturalworld.com
Quirky Bars	 www.quirkybars.co.uk
SE Cakery	 www.southeastcakery.com
Shredded Meat Co.	 www.shreddedmeatco.com
tea people	 www.teapeople.co.uk
The Flavoured Shortbread Bakery	 www.theflavouredshortbreadbakery.com
The Roasting Party	 www.theroastingparty.co.uk
The Somerset Ploughmen	 www.thesomersetploughmen.co.uk
The Urban German			  The Urban German

SUNDAY 17TH JULY  11am-6pm

DESIGNERS SOUTH PARADE 

Amadoria	 www.amadoria.com 
Blow Ties	 www.blowties.com
Kate Moby	 www.katemoby.com
Luke Adam Hawker	 www.lukeadamhawker.com
Marmor Paperie	 www.marmorpaperie.co.uk
Nina Baker		  @ninabakerfashion
Quirk London	 www.folksy.com/shops/QuirkLondon
Riddell Doodles	 www.riddelldoodles.net
Roelofs & Rubens	 www.roelofsrubens.co.uk
Ros Shiers	 www.ros-shiers.com
Sapelle	 www.sapelle.com
Sloane Home	 www.sloanehome.co.uk
Sugar and Style	 www.sugarandstyle.co.uk
That Charming Shop	 www.thatcharmingshop.com
The Connection at St Martin’s	 www.connection-at-stmartins.org.uk
The New English	 www.thenewenglish.co.uk
Washed Up 	 www.washedupdesign.co.uk
Wow Jewellery	 www.wowjewelleryuk.com

DESIGNERS CENTRAL PARADE 

Annabel Perrin 	 www.annabelperrin.com 
DinkiBelle	 www.dinkibelle.co.uk
FABLOU	 www.fablou.com 
Floppy Toast	 www.floppytoast.com 
Iris & Bee	 www.irisandbee.co.uk
Jen’s Folded Books on the Bay 		  @jensfoldedbooksonthebay
Jollie Goods	 www.jolliegoods.com
Leaping Lizards	 www.leaping-lizards.co.uk
Lizzy Chambers	 www.LizzyChambers.com
Loel & Co.	 www.loel.co.uk
Promises Promises	 www.promises-promises.co.uk
ROAM	 www.studioroam.co.uk
Savon Stories	 www.savonstories.com
Tara Mac Jewellery	 www.etsy.com/shop/taramacjewellery
Timea Sido Contemporary Ceramics	 www.timeasido.co.uk

 
DESIGNERS NORTH PARADE 

3d pop up cards	 www.orgamiccard.co.uk
Aah Kid	 www.aahkid.com
Alice Nyong	 www.alicenyong.com
Apamate Scents		  @apamatescents
Basil & Ford	 www.basilandford.com
By Law	 www.bylawlondon.com
Charleylou Designs		  @charleyloudesigns
Chau Art	 www.minhchauart.com
El&So	 www.elandso.com
Essemgé	 www.essemge.com
Fancy Tat		  @fancytatcrafts
Gabrielle Izen	 www.gabrielleizen.co.uk
GLB Graphics	 www.glbgraphics.co.uk
Hashtag House	 www.hashtaghouse.co.uk 
IRIS	 www.irisandals.com
Kyra Mihailovic Ceramics	 www.kyraceramics.com 
Madalyn and Rose	 www.madalynandrose.co.uk
Me & Zena	 www.meandzena.com 
Nic’s and Bee’s	 www.nicsandbees.com
Perky	 www.perkydesign.com
Rosemary Milner	 www.rosemary-milner.co.uk
Snapdragon Designs	 www.snapdragondesigns.co.uk
Storm in a Teacup	 www.stormteacup.co.uk 
Supreme Elements	 www.supremeelements.london
The Crooked Style	 www.thecrookedstyle.com
The Dirt Creative	 www.thedirtcreative.com
The Milk Collective	 www.themilkcollective.co.uk

BAR / FOOD / PRODUCE MARKET 

arancina 	 www.arancina.co.uk
Backstreet Diner	 www.thebackstdiner.com
Bella Italia	 www.bellaitalia.co.uk 
Capsicana	 www.capsicana.co.uk 
Churros Garcia	 www.churrosgarcia.co.uk 
Cranes	 www.drinkcranes.co.uk 
Giraffe & Hobbit	 www.giraffeandhobbit.co.uk 
Harry’s Chocolate Emporium	 www.harrysemporium.co.uk
Holy Lama Naturals	 www.holylama.co.uk
Lillibets Larder	 www.lillibetslarder.com
Newdlez	 www.newdlez.com
Nonya Secrets	 www.nonyasecrets.com
Now Now	 www.nownowfood.co.uk
Nutural World	 www.nuturalworld.com
Quirky Bars	 www.quirkybars.co.uk
SE Cakery	 www.southeastcakery.com
Shredded Meat Co.	 www.shreddedmeatco.com
tea people	 www.teapeople.co.uk
The Roasting Party	 www.theroastingparty.co.uk
The Somerset Ploughmen	 www.thesomersetploughmen.co.uk
The Urban German		  The Urban German

DESIGNERS SOUTH PARADE 

3d pop up cards	 www.orgamiccards.co.uk
Apamate Scents		  @apamatescents
Chau Art	 www.minhchauart.com
DinkiBelle	 www.dinkibelle.co.uk
Edy & Bridge	 www.edyandbridge.com
El&So	 www.elandso.com
FABLOU	 www.fablou.com 
Gaby Gassner Jewellery		  @gabygassnerjewellery
GrayJay	 www.grayjaystudio.tumblr.com
Kyra Mihailovic Ceramics	 www.kyraceramics.com
Lizzy Chambers	 www.LizzyChambers.com
Loel & Co.	 www.loel.co.uk
milliemanu	 www.milliemanu.com
Perky	 www.perkydesign.com
Savon Stories	 www.savonstories.com
Space 1a Design	 www.space1a.com
Storm in a Teacup	 www.stormteacup.co.uk
Supreme Elements	 www.supremeelements.london 
The Dirt Creative	 www.thedirtcreative.com
Yola Walaszek	 www.yw-handmadebags.com


